
LITTLE EGG HARBOR FIRE COMMISSIONERS 
DISTRICT NO. 2 

827B RADIO ROAD 
LITTLE EGG HARBOR, NJ 08087 

MEETING SCHEDULE 2022-2023 

 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the Commissioners of Fire District No. 2 in the 
Township of Little Egg Harbor, County of Ocean, shall hold regular meetings on the 
first Tuesday of every month at 7:30 p.m., with caucus meetings being held at 7:00 
p.m., unless otherwise noted below, at the Mystic Island Firehouse, Station 72, 827 
Radio Road, Little Egg Harbor, New Jersey on the following dates:  

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 
Tuesday, May 3, 2022 

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 
Tuesday, December 6, 2022 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023 
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

 

Jeff Chaplin, Secretary 
The Commissioners of Fire District No. 2 
Township of Little Egg Harbor, County of Ocean 
 


